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August 12, 1996

Fernald Environmental Management Project
Letter No. C:EC(RTS):96-0063

Mr. Bradley Miller, Environmental Scientist

Air Quality Management

Hamiiton County Department of Environmental Services
1632 Central Parkway

Cincinnati, Ohio 45210

Dear Mr. Miller:

UPDATING OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL: FEMP-96-001, ANNUAL PROJECTION OF PLANNED
MAINTENANCE RELATED ASBESTOS REMOVALS FOR CY 1996

The enclosed Planned Maintenance Related Asbestos Removal updated lists are submitted in
accordance with 40 CFR Part 61, Subpart M and the OAC 3745-20.

If you have any questions concerning this updated list, please contact Dan Griffith of my staff
at (513) 648-4195.

Sincerely,

Lewis C. Goidell

Environmental Compliance Section
Project Support & Integration

LCG:DG:mhv
Enclosure

c: L. A. Fisher, FERMCO
J. R. Fry, FERMCO
D. Griffith, FERMCO
AR Coordinator
A&WP Files
File Record Storage Copy 108.6



Page No. 1

08/12/96
Start Comp. Bld/
Date Date Plant

1D

04/08/96 04/08/96 4 RMV
03/27/96 03/27/96 2/3 RMV
01/02/96 01705/96 6 RMV
01/17/96 01/19/96 6 RMV
02/06/96 02/09/96 3C RMV
02/06/96 02/06/96 14 RMV
02/05/96 02/08/96 14 RMV
02/15/96 02/15/96 14 RMV
Wk Total e

FERNALD ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT PROJECT

WEEKLY UPDATE OF MAINTENANCE RELATED ASBESTOS REMOVALS
REMOVAL NO. FEMP-96-001

Project Name/

Location

FROM H1 LINE NORTH OF BLD 4
FROM HI LINE S. OF BLD.2/3

ON LN @ COLUMN E-19 AT E. WALL
@ ROLLING MILL ON 1ST FLR

FROM LINE IN MEN’'S RR @ NAR
FROM SINK AT RM #102

FROM VAULT AREA

FROM TWO 2" LINES @ RM101 VAULT

Project
Number

CM0001154500
CM0001302300
CM0081940000
CM0087230000
€M0001229000
CW0000168600
CW0000168600
CW0000168600

Amount Amount
Linear Square

Feet

20
100

30
150

323

Feet
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Material

FRIABLE
FRIABLE
Pl

PI

FRIABLE
FRIABLE
FRIABLE
FRIABLE





